Universal Civilzations Academy
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School Calendar

First & Second Semester 2024-2025

Thur. 12/9/2024 (from S.N- Kg- Gr.8)

Mon. 16/9/2024 (fromGr.9 -12)

:L.L.u:.“ ?'IJ.\ s
First day for all the students

Thur. 26/9/2024

('IF-LA.M) ‘_5‘).1_.‘9:5.“ ;-L'i.'dl
Parents Conference

Sun. 13/10/2024

Gl e Ja¥ ol clilatal Jglan a8
Distribution of the First Quarter Test time -table to the students

Sun. 20/10-Wed.23/10/2024

Gr.9 ciuall cleladial) + Gr.9-12 (e cigiuall 5 gaaalll Cililatial

Thur. 24/10 - Sun.3/11/2024

Gr. 9-12 (e i ghiall J5¥) ao sl cililadal
First Quarter Exams from Gr.9-12

Mon. 4/11- Thur. 7/11/2024

Js¥) gl Cliladial plgiil dny GSUall 3 3l
Holiday for the Students after First Quarter Exams

Tues. 5/11/2024

BIU J g1 A ) clalgd anleds
Submit the First Quarter reports to the Admin

Thur. 7/11/2024

ulgal) a8+ Jaljal) auaad jsa¥l sl pladal
Parents Meeting & distribution of the first quarter reports to the parents

Sun. 10/11/2024

s LRV al gall cMhal) B4 g
Back to School for the students and first day of Second Quarter

Thur. 28/11/2024

Jalpall el i a ol

Sports day for all classes

Sun. 8/12 — Thue. 17/12/2024

Gr. 9-12 (e i giuall SN 2y 1) cililadia)
Second Quarter Tests

Sun. 15/12 - Wed. 18/12/2024

el Al Ad gan Gua G JS awllll i) W o J oY) ol pall Juadll AlgS 6 gunes)) cililaia)

Sun. 15/12/2024

Gr.9-12 (e dighall colall o Ladl) d4gd cililatial J glaa LY
Distribution of Mid Term Exam time table from Gr. 9-12

Thur. 19/12/2024

Gr.9-12 ¢ Cisiall | sall ran alia $lgd)
Last day for all Curriculums from Gr.9-12

sun. 22/12- Tues. 31/12/2024

Gr.9-12 (e i ghuall J V1 Ll jall Jeadl) dulgd cililadal
First Semester Exams

Tues. 14/1/2025

Optalad) gaand al g3 gy AT+ sad) ol gl plaind g (AT e J ) ol pll Jual) LS Clalged 5
Distribution of the reports & parents meeting & last day for the Staff

Sun. 2/2/2025

G a0 sy g Ul g Cpalalal) aand B2 gl
Back to School for all Staff & Students

e




Sun. 9/2 = Thur. 13/2/2025

Jalsall aan du jiall oMy gua
Photos for all classes

Sun. 16/2/2025- Wed. 19/2/2025

W ol il (i) GF.9-12 (4 i gheall i graasl 5ila (laial

Sun. 23/2/2025

Gr.9-12 (e igiall 3l o cililaday) Jglaa g
Distribution the Third quarter Time table to the students from Gr.9-12

Tues. 25/2 - Wed 26/2/2025

B8N 08 L e ik gl) 3l 3 )
National Day Holiday

Tues. 11/3 - Thur. 20/3/2025

Gr.9-12 (i ghuall Gl &l clilada)
Third Quarter Exams from Gr. 9-12

Sun. 23/3 = Thur. 3/4/2025

il b 5ilaly (e e ALY sdall 53] sy
Last 10 Ramadan days &Eid Al Fitter Holiday

Sun. 6/4/2025

B &l ea g Bl g Clalall guaad o) gall 53 gal|
Back to school for all & Fourth Quarter for all classes

Wed. 9/4/2025

BB Gl gyl g Al
Submit the Third Quarter reports to the Admin

Sun. 13/4/2025

ARY e S A ) Clalgd a5
Distribution of Third Quarter reports to the Parents

Thur. 17/4/2025

Gr. 1-11 (e o saall (8 giial) O o S5

Award Ceremony

Thur. 1/5/2025

alal) a o) Jia

International Day

Sun. 4/5 - Thur.8/5/2025

Gr.9-12 (a di siuall gl Il gl ikl
Fourth Quarter Tests for Gr.9-12

Sun. 11/5/2025

GOl o U il ) Jaadl) Al ililatial J glan L
Distribution of time table for Final Exams to the students

Mon. 12/5 - Thur. 15/5/2025

el A Al gy i G IS ) (a5 Wy GF.9-12 (30 b sbeall i gasl) 50e cililaia)

Mon. 19/5 - Wed. 28/5/2025

Gr.9-12 cigheall G il jall Jeaidl) 4lgs lilaial
Final Exams for Gr.9-12

Thur. 29/5/2025

S.N+KG bl g A3 ay S5 Jia
KG & S.N Graduation

Thur. 29/5/2025

Gr. 1-8 (o G ghall Ml o) g3 2 gy AT
Last day for students from Gr.1-8

Mon. 2/6/2025

Gr.12 oD gz 45 Jia
Gr.12 Graduation

Tues. 3/6/2025

B Lgaalusl g Jas giall g AEY) 5 claliial] g L g )l Cilalgdh dsLids
Print Reports from KG-Gr.8 & submit to the Admin

Fri. 6/6 — Mon. 9/6/2025

5158l 00 e s Al ae 55l
Eid Al Adha Holiday

Tues. 10/6/2025

Oplalall aaad a) gall 34 gall
Back to School for all Staff

Thur. 12/6/2025

Y Ao b giall g AN g claliaY) g Ay clilgd Qs
Distribution of reports from Kg- Gr.8 to the Parents

Thur. 12/6/2025

5l Waledi 9 Gr.9-11 Cra L giual) Cifalgds a.DL.J:
Printing Reports from Gr.9-12 & submit to the Admin

Mon. 16/6/2025

Y o Gr9-11 ¢ ishaal) Ciligd ) s
Distribution of reports from Gr.9-11 to the parents

Mon. 23/6/2025

A e Gr,12 wligd &
Distribution of final reports to the parents for Gr.12




Wed. 25/6/2025 a._;-ug‘).\:\.“ 3-3*!.1 ‘aL’.\ as J.';-i
Last day for Teachers

Thur. 26/6/2025 Ay gl A5l Ll 83k
Hejra New Year Holiday

Mon. 30/6/2025 A1) Aiggll ) ga ps Al
Last day for Admin

Thur. 10/7/2025 Gualiall g (gl yadl g Edlalall algd a g Al
Last day for Nannies

Tues. 19/8/2025 adliall g al jadl g cidlalall af 93 2 g3 ol
First day for Nannies

Tues. 26/8/2025 Ay i) g 4y 5100 gl ol g3 o g3 J ol
First day for all Staff

Sun. 7/9 - Thur. 11/9/2025 Al gl cililadial
Re-test Exams

sun. 14/9/2025 Jalsall aaan AT 4l g2 a s J
First day for all students

Thur. 25/9/2025 @9 sidl) glall)
Parents Conference

—rddaa,
Al 5 @l )8 s il i L g A ) 8 ) o) i Lal i g Juamtll Qi oy gl
 The school's calendar is subject to change. Changers are made according to the
school's administration and the Ministry of Education directives and decisions.
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